LES ONDES WITH LEVER HANDLES

Trim for wall mounted 3-hole bath set only

CHARACTERISTIC

e Les Ondes with lever handles

e Trim for wall mounted 3-hole bath set only

RELATED SKU’S

THG

PARIS

4

37/8 Maxi

65503

83/8

1012018

o Ref. GOO-40AM/US Rough parts for wall set (one counter clockwise and one clockwise cartridges)

AVAILABLE FINITIONS

Blush PVD - H62 Gold color PVD - H52
Brass color PVD - H49 Gold mat - FO7

Brown bronze color PVD - F33 Gold polished - FO1
Chrome polished - A0O2 Graphite PVD - H64
Chrome polished / gold polished - Light coated bronze - DO1
GO2 Matt Umber PVD - H67

Copper antique matt, coated - HO7

Matt blush PVD - H6O

Matt brass color PVD - H50

Matt brown bronze color PVD - F34
Matt chrome (American satin) - CO2
Matt gold color PVD - H53

Matt graphite PVD - H65

Matt nickel (American satin) - CO1 Soft gold - F30
Matt nickel color PVD - H56 Soft matt gold - F31
Nickel antique / Sovereign - H28 Umber PVD - H66

Nickel color PVD - H55
Nickel polished - BO1
Silver polished, antique - HO3



